
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

$0.0M

$20.0M

$40.0M

$60.0M

$80.0M

Revenue vs Profit After Investor ROI
Company Revenue Share
Profit After Investor ROI

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3$0.0M

$10.0M

$20.0M

$30.0M

$40.0M

$50.0M

$60.0M

$70.0M

Departmental Cost Breakdown
Creative Team
Executive Team
Marketing & PR
Operations
Infrastructure

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

$0.0M

$2.0M

$4.0M

$6.0M

$8.0M
Investor ROI vs Remaining Company Profit

Investor ROI Share
Company Profit (Remaining)


